Fill	in this information to ident	ify your case:		
Uni	ted States Bankruptcy Court	for the:		
MIE	DDLE DISTRICT OF FLORID	A	_	
Cas	se number (if known)		Chapter 11	
				☐ Check if this an amended filing
V(ore space is needed, attach more information, a separa	te document, Instructions for Bankrup	top of any additional pages, write the tcy Forms for Non-Individuals, is ava	debtor's name and case number (if known).
1.	Debtor's name	Old Tampa Bay Seafood Compa	ny, LLC	
2.	All other names debtor used in the last 8 years	DD4 10 01 1		
	Include any assumed names, trade names and doing business as names	DBA I.C. Sharks		
3.	Debtor's federal Employer Identification Number (EIN)	20-1688785		
4.	Debtor's address	Principal place of business	Mailing addres	ss, if different from principal place of
		13040 Gandy Blvd. Saint Petersburg, FL 33702		
		Number, Street, City, State & ZIP Code	P.O. Box, Num	ber, Street, City, State & ZIP Code
		Pinellas County	Location of pr	rincipal assets, if different from principal ness
			Number, Stree	t, City, State & ZIP Code
5.	Debtor's website (URL)			

■ Corporation (including Limited Liability Company (LLC) and Limited Liability Partnership (LLP))

☐ Partnership (excluding LLP)

☐ Other. Specify:

Type of debtor

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 2 of 15

Debt	or Old Tampa Bay Seaf	ood Company, LLC		Case number (if known)				
	Name							
7	Describe debtor's business	A Chook one:						
7.	Describe deplor 5 business	A))						
			ss (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27					
		_	state (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101	(51B))				
		☐ Railroad (as defined	I in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44))					
		☐ Stockbroker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A))						
		☐ Commodity Broker (☐ Commodity Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6))					
		☐ Clearing Bank (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3))						
		■ None of the above						
		B. Check all that apply						
		☐ Tax-exempt entity (a	s described in 26 U.S.C. §501)					
		☐ Investment compan	y, including hedge fund or pooled in	vestment vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C. §80a-3)				
		☐ Investment advisor	(as defined in 15 U.S.C. §80b-2(a)(1	1))				
				4-digit code that best describes debtor.				
		See http://www.uscourts.gov/four-digit-national-association-naics-codes .						
8.	Under which chapter of the	Check one:						
	Bankruptcy Code is the	☐ Chapter 7						
	debtor filing?	☐ Chapter 9						
		Chapter 11. Check	all that apply:					
			00 0	liquidated debts (excluding debts owed to insiders or affiliates)				
		_	, , ,	subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that).				
				otor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D). If the debtor is a small ecent balance sheet, statement of operations, cash-flow				
				return or if all of these documents do not exist, follow the				
			procedure in 11 U.S.C. § 1116(1)(E	3).				
			A plan is being filed with this petition	on.				
				cited prepetition from one or more classes of creditors, in				
		_	accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126					
				dic reports (for example, 10K and 10Q) with the Securities and to § 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. File the				
				or Non-Individuals Filing for Bankruptcy under Chapter 11				
			(Official Form 201A) with this form	•				
			The debtor is a shell company as	defined in the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 Rule 12b-2.				
		☐ Chapter 12						
	Mana maian bambanatan	_						
9.	Were prior bankruptcy cases filed by or against	No.						
	the debtor within the last 8	☐ Yes.						
	years?							
	If more than 2 cases, attach a separate list.	District	When	Case number				
	ooparato not.	 District	When	Case number				
10.	Are any bankruptcy cases	■ No						
	pending or being filed by a							
	business partner or an affiliate of the debtor?	☐ Yes.						
	List all cases. If more than 1,							
	attach a separate list	Debtor		Relationship				
		District	When	Case number, if known				

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 3 of 15

Deb	tor Old Tampa B	ay Seat	food	l Con	npany, l	LLC		Case number (if know	vn)
	Name								
11.	Why is the case filed in		Check all that apply:						
	this district?				btor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 180 days immediately eceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other district.				
					•	•	• .	•	ship is pending in this district.
	Daga tha dabtan aw								
12.	Does the debtor ow have possession of	any	■ N	-	A			ata attantian Attanh	
	real property or per property that needs	sonal	□ Y	es. '	Answert	below for each prope	erty that needs immedi	ate attention. Attacr	n additional sheets if needed.
	immediate attention			,	Why doe	es the property nee	d immediate attentio	n? (Check all that a	apply.)
					•	es or is alleged to post the hazard?	ose a threat of immine	nt and identifiable h	azard to public health or safety.
					☐ It nee	ds to be physically s	ecured or protected fro	om the weather.	
				ļ					or lose value without attention (for example, d assets or other options).
				ĺ	☐ Other				• •
				,	Where is	s the property?			
							Number, Street, Cit	ty, State & ZIP Code	9
					•	operty insured?			
					□ No				
					☐ Yes.	Insurance agency			
						Contact name Phone			
						THORE			
	Statistical and	adminis	strati	ve inf	ormatio	n			
13.		of		Ch	neck one:				
	available funds				Funds w	vill be available for di	stribution to unsecure	d creditors.	
					After any	y administrative expe	enses are paid, no fun	ds will be available	to unsecured creditors.
14.	Estimated number	of	1 -				1 ,000-5,000	<u> </u>	□ 25,001-50,000
	creditors		_ ·				5001-10,000	0	5 0,001-100,000
				00-19			□ 10,001-25,0	00	☐ More than100,000
			□ 20	00-999	9				
15.	Estimated Assets		□ \$0	0 - \$50	0,000		\$ 1,000,001	- \$10 million	□ \$500,000,001 - \$1 billion
					1 - \$100,		□ \$10,000,001		□ \$1,000,000,001 - \$10 billion
			□ \$100,001 - \$500,000 □ \$500,001 - \$1 million		□ \$50,000,001		☐ \$10,000,000,001 - \$50 billion☐ More than \$50 billion		
			υ ψ.		σι - ψι ιι	IIIIOI	□ \$100,000,00	01 - \$500 million	More than 450 billion
16.	Estimated liabilities		□ \$0	0 - \$50	0,000		□ \$1,000,001	- \$10 million	☐ \$500,000,001 - \$1 billion
					1 - \$100		\$10,000,001		\$1,000,000,001 - \$10 billion
					01 - \$500 01 - \$1 m		□ \$50,000,001 □ \$100,000,00	1 - \$100 million 01 - \$500 million	☐ \$10,000,000,001 - \$50 billion ☐ More than \$50 billion
			— Ф:	JUU,U(אולף-ור	IIIIOH	<u> </u>		_ more than 400 billion

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 4 of 15

Debtor	Old Tampa Bay Se	afood Company, LLC		Case number (if known)			
	•						
	Request for Relief, D	eclaration, and Signatures					
WARNIN		s a serious crime. Making a false statemer up to 20 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152,		pankruptcy case can result in fines up to \$500,000	0 or		
17. Decl	aration and signature						
	uthorized esentative of debtor	The debtor requests relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in this petition.					
repre	esentative of debtor	I have been authorized to file this petition on behalf of the debtor.					
		I have examined the information in this petition and have a reasonable belief that the information is trued and correct.					
		I declare under penalty of perjury that th					
		. ,	e loregoing is true and	conect.			
		Executed on May 26, 2016 MM / DD / YYYY					
		, 55, 1111					
	Х	/ /s/ Brian Storman		Brian Storman			
		Signature of authorized representative of	f debtor	Printed name			
		Title Managing Member					
		7 / / I I O DI					
18. Sign	ature of attorney	/s/ Jake C. Blanchard Signature of attorney for debtor		Date May 26, 2016 MM / DD / YYYY			
		,		WINT DD / TTTT			
		Jake C. Blanchard Printed name					
		Blanchard Law, P.A. Firm name					
		1501 Belcher Road South Unit 2B					
		Largo, FL 33771					
		Number, Street, City, State & ZIP Code					
		Contact phone 727-531-7068	Email address	jake@jakeblanchardlaw.com			

Voluntary Petition for Non-Individuals Filing for Bankruptcy

055438

Bar number and State

Fill in this informati	on to identify the	case:	
		afood Company, LLC	
United States Bankru	uptcy Court for the:	MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA	
Case number (if know	n)		_
			☐ Check if this is an amended filing
Official Form 2	202		
<u>Declaratio</u>	n Under	Penalty of Perjury for Non-Indiv	vidual Debtors 12/15
form for the schedul amendments of thos and the date. Bankr WARNING Bankru	es of assets and lese documents. This uptcy Rules 1008 ptcy fraud is a ser	on behalf of a non-individual debtor, such as a corporation or iabilities, any other document that requires a declaration that is form must state the individual's position or relationship to the and 9011. ious crime. Making a false statement, concealing property, or n result in fines up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 20 years.	is not included in the document, and any he debtor, the identity of the document, obtaining money or property by fraud in
I am the preside		or an authorized agent of the corporation; a member or an authorized	zed agent of the partnership; or another
		ive of the debtor in this case. the documents checked below and I have a reasonable belief that	t the information is true and correct:
		eal and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B)	The memorial true and correct.
_		no Have Claims Secured by Property (Official Form 206D)	
Sched	ule E/F: Creditors \	Who Have Unsecured Claims (Official Form 206E/F)	
_	•	ontracts and Unexpired Leases (Official Form 206G)	
-	`	Official Form 206H)	
-	ary of Assets and L led Schedule	iabilities for Non-Individuals (Official Form 206Sum)	
	er 11 or Chapter 9 document that requ	Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Clain ires a declaration List of Equity Security Holders	ns and Are Not Insiders (Official Form 204)
I declare under	penalty of perjury t	hat the foregoing is true and correct.	
Executed on	May 26, 2016	X /s/ Brian Storman	
		Signature of individual signing on behalf of debtor	r
		Brian Storman Printed name	
		1 miles name	

Official Form 202

Declaration Under Penalty of Perjury for Non-Individual Debtors

Managing Member

Position or relationship to debtor

Fill in this information to identify the case:	
Debtor name Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, LLC	
United States Bankruptcy Court for the: MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA	☐ Check if this is an
Case number (if known):	amended filing

Official Form 204

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders

A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an insider, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31). Also, do not include claims by secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims.

Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code	Name, telephone number and email address of creditor contact	Nature of claim (for example, trade debts, bank loans, professional services,	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, or disputed	Amount of claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount. If claim is partially secured, fill in total claim amount and deduction for value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		
		and government contracts)		Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
Donna Wright 12121 77th St. Largo, FL 33773						\$7,500.00
Gabriel Invest. LLC c/o Anthony Woodward 20727 Sterlington Dr Land O Lakes, FL 34638		Fixtures, etc.	Disputed	\$475,621.10	Unknown	Unknown
Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia, PA 19101-7346						\$0.00

Fill	in this information to identify the c	ase:				
Deb	tor name Old Tampa Bay Seaf	food Company, LLC				
Unit	ed States Bankruptcy Court for the:	MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA				
Cas	e number (if known)			_		
				_	Check if this is an amended filing	
				·	g	
	icial Form 206D		•			
Sc	nedule D: Creditors	Who Have Claims Secured by Pr	operty		12/15	
	s complete and accurate as possible.	dahtada wasanada?				
	any creditors have claims secured by one of the check this box and submit ha	ge 1 of this form to the court with debtor's other schedules.	Debtor has noth	ina else to	report on this form	
	Yes. Fill in all of the information be		Dobtor Hao Hotel	mg oldo to		
Part						
		o have secured claims. If a creditor has more than one secured	Column A		Column B	
clain	n, list the creditor separately for each claim	1.	Amount of cla		Value of collateral that supports this	
			Do not deduct the value of collateral.		claim	
2.1	Dare 2B Different Creditor's Name	Describe debtor's property that is subject to a lien Liquor License	\$167	,000.00	\$167,000.00	
	2508 Bayfront Pkway	Liquoi Licerise				
	Orlando, FL 32806					
	Creditor's mailing address	Describe the lien				
		Lien on Liquor License Is the creditor an insider or related party?				
		■ No				
	Creditor's email address, if known	☐ Yes Is anyone else liable on this claim?				
	Date debt was incurred	□ No				
		Yes. Fill out Schedule H: Codebtors (Official Form 206H)				
	Last 4 digits of account number					
	Do multiple creditors have an interest in the same property?	As of the petition filing date, the claim is: Check all that apply				
	No	☐ Contingent				
	Yes. Specify each creditor,	☐ Unliquidated				
	including this creditor and its relative priority.	☐ Disputed				
2.2	Gabriel Invest. LLC	Describe debtor's property that is subject to a lien	\$475	,621.10	Unknown	
	Creditor's Name	Fixtures, etc.	· · ·			
	c/o Anthony Woodward 20727 Sterlington Dr					
	Land O Lakes, FL 34638 Creditor's mailing address	Describe the lien				
	Creditor's maining address	UCC-1				
		Is the creditor an insider or related party?				
	Creditor's email address, if known	■ No □ Yes				
	Croaker a cinali address, ii known	Is anyone else liable on this claim?				
	Date debt was incurred	□ No				
	Last 4 digits of account number	■ Yes. Fill out Schedule H: Codebtors (Official Form 206H)				
	Do multiple creditors have an interest in the same property?	As of the petition filing date, the claim is: Check all that apply				

Official Form 206D

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 8 of 15

Debtor Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, LLC		Case number (if know)			
Name No ☐ Yes. Specify each creditor, including this creditor and its relative priority.	☐ Contingent☐ Unliquidated☐ Disputed				
3. Total of the dollar amounts from Part 1, Column A, including the amounts from the Additional Page, if any. \$642,621.10 Part 2: List Others to Be Notified for a Debt Already Listed in Part 1 List in alphabetical order any others who must be notified for a debt already listed in Part 1. Examples of entities that may be listed are collection agencies, assignees of claims listed above, and attorneys for secured creditors.					
If no others need to notified for the debts li Name and address GABRIEL INVESTMENTS, LI 509 EAST JACKSON ST Tampa, FL 33602	·	ubmit this page. If additional pages are needed, copy this page on which line in Part 1 did you enter the related creditor? Line 2.2	ge. Last 4 digits of account number for this entity		

Fill in	this information to identify the case:			
Debto	or name Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, LLC	.		
United	d States Bankruptcy Court for the: MIDDLE DISTRICT O			
Cooo	number (if known)			
Case	number (if known)			Check if this is an amended filing
O.(;	-:-I F 000F/F			
	<u>cial Form 206E/F</u> nedule E/F: Creditors Who Have	Unsecured Clai	ms	12/15
	complete and accurate as possible. Use Part 1 for creditors with			
Person	e other party to any executory contracts or unexpired leases the al Property (Official Form 206A/B) and on Schedule G: Execute boxes on the left. If more space is needed for Part 1 or Part 2	ory Contracts and Unexpired Lea	ases (Official Form 206G). Numbe	er the entries in Parts 1 and
Part 1	List All Creditors with PRIORITY Unsecured Claim	is		
1.	Do any creditors have priority unsecured claims? (See 11 U.S	S.C. § 507).		
	■ No. Go to Part 2.			
	☐ Yes. Go to line 2.			
Part 2	List All Creditors with NONPRIORITY Unsecured 0	Claims		
	List in alphabetical order all of the creditors with nonpriority out and attach the Additional Page of Part 2.		has more than 6 creditors with nonp	priority unsecured claims, fill
	out and attach the Additional Lage of Fait 2.			Amount of claim
3.1	Nonpriority creditor's name and mailing address	As of the petition filing date, the	he claim is: Check all that apply.	\$7,500.00
	Donna Wright	☐ Contingent		
	12121 77th St. Largo, FL 33773	☐ Unliquidated		
	Date(s) debt was incurred	Disputed		
	Last 4 digits of account number	Basis for the claim: _	_	
		Is the claim subject to offset?	No ☐ Yes	
3.2	Nonpriority creditor's name and mailing address	As of the petition filing date, the	he claim is: Check all that apply.	Unknown
	Internal Revenue Service	☐ Contingent		
	PO Box 7346 Philadelphia, PA 19101-7346	Unliquidated		
	Date(s) debt was incurred	☐ Disputed		
	Last 4 digits of account number	Basis for the claim: _	_	
		Is the claim subject to offset?	■ No □ Yes	
Part 3	List Others to Be Notified About Unsecured Claim	s		
	in alphabetical order any others who must be notified for clain gnees of claims listed above, and attorneys for unsecured creditors		les of entities that may be listed are	collection agencies,
If no	others need to be notified for the debts listed in Parts 1 and 2	2, do not fill out or submit this pa	ge. If additional pages are neede	ed, copy the next page.
	Name and mailing address	On whic	h line in Part1 or Part 2 is the	Last 4 digits of
		related o	creditor (if any) listed?	account number, if any
Part 4	Total Amounts of the Priority and Nonpriority Uns	ecured Claims		
5. Add	the amounts of priority and nonpriority unsecured claims.			
5a. To	tal claims from Part 1	5a.	Total of claim amounts	0.00
5b. To	tal claims from Part 2	5b.	+ \$ 7,50	00.00
	tal of Parts 1 and 2	50	\$ 7	500.00
Lir	nes 5a + 5b = 5c.	5c.	Ψ	

Official Form 206E/F

	Case 0.10-	DK-04370 DUCI	1 lied 03/20/10 Fage 10	7 01 13
Fill in	this information to identify the case:			
Debtor	name Old Tampa Bay Seafood	Company, LLC		
United	States Bankruptcy Court for the: MID	DLE DISTRICT OF FLORID	Α	
Case r	number (if known)			
				Check if this is an amended filing
Offic	oial Form 2060			, c
	<u>cial Form 206G</u> edule G: Executory C	Contracts and III	nevnired Leases	12/15
			•	
be as c	complete and accurate as possible. If	more space is needed, cop	by and attach the additional page, hi	imber the entries consecutively.
	es the debtor have any executory co	•		
	No. Check this box and file this form w		•	
	Yes. Fill in all of the information below Form 206A/B).	even if the contacts of leases	s are listed on <i>Schedule A/B: Assets - F</i>	Real and Personal Property
2. Lis	t all contracts and unexpired lea	ses	State the name and mailing add whom the debtor has an execut lease	
2.1.	State what the contract or lease is for and the nature of the debtor's interest	POS Lease (Expires December 2016)		
	State the term remaining		Kingoweed Lessing	
	List the contract number of any government contract		Kingswood Leasing 16 Pierce St. Suite 3 Dover, NH 03820	
2.2.	State what the contract or lease is for and the nature of the debtor's interest	POS System (Contract Expires December 2016)		
	State the term remaining		Time Boyment Corn	
	List the contract number of any government contract		Time Payment Corp. 16 NE Executive Park #200 Burlington, MA 01803	

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 11 of 15

Fill in th	is information to identify	the case:		
Debtor n	old Tampa Bay	Seafood Company, LLC		
United S	States Bankruptcy Court for t	the: MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA		
Case nu	mber (if known)			☐ Check if this is an
				amended filing
Offici	al Form 206H			
_	dule H: Your C	odebtors		12/15
	mplete and accurate as po al Page to this page.	ossible. If more space is needed, copy the Additiona	l Page, numbering the entri	es consecutively. Attach the
1. D	o you have any codebtors	?		
□ No. C	Check this box and submit th	is form to the court with the debtor's other schedules. No	othing else needs to be report	red on this form.
crec	ditors, Schedules D-G. Incl	s all of the people or entities who are also liable for a ude all guarantors and co-obligors. In Column 2, identify the codebtor is liable on a debt to more than one creditons.	the creditor to whom the deb	t is owed and each schedule
	Name	Mailing Address	Name	Check all schedules that apply:
2.1	Brian Storman	13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Gabriel Invest. LLC	■ D □ E/F □ G
2.2	Brian Storman	13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Dare 2B Different	■ D <u>2.1</u> □ E/F
2.3	Paige Storman	13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Dare 2B Different	■ D <u>2.1</u> □ E/F □ G
2.4	Sutherland Holdings II LLC	13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Gabriel Invest. LLC	■ D <u>2.2</u> □ E/F □ G

Case 8:16-bk-04576 Doc 1 Filed 05/26/16 Page 12 of 15

United States Bankruptcy Court Middle District of Florida

	Milaale Dist	rict of Florida								
In re Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, I	LLC		Case No.							
]	Debtor(s)	Chapter							
LIST OF EQUITY SECURITY HOLDERS Following is the list of the Debtor's equity security holders which is prepared in accordance with rule 1007(a)(3) for filing in this Chapter 11 Case										
Name and last known address or place of business of holder	Security Class	Number of Securities	ŀ	Kind of Interest						
Brenda Renshaw 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Member Shares	10%	N	lember Shares						
Brian Storman 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Member Shares	73%	N	lember Shares						
Paige Storman 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702	Member Shares	17%	N	lember Shares						
DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY O	F PERJURY ON	N BEHALF OF CORP	ORATIO	ON OR PARTNERSHIP						
I, the Managing Member of the corp have read the foregoing List of Equity Secubelief.		-		1 1 1 1						
Date May 26, 2016	Signa	Iture /s/ Brian Storman								

Penalty for making a false statement of concealing property: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

United States Bankruptcy Court Middle District of Florida

In re	Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, LLC			
		Debtor(s)	Chapter	11
	VER	IFICATION OF CREDITO	R MATRIX	
I, the M	lanaging Member of the corporation	on named as the debtor in this case, hereby	verify that the attac	ched list of creditors is true and
correct	to the best of my knowledge.			
Date:	May 26, 2016	/s/ Brian Storman		
		Brian Storman/Managing M	ember	
		Signer/Title		

Old Tampa Bay Seafood Company, LLC Paige Storman 13040 Gandy Blvd. 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702 Saint Petersburg, FL 33702

Jake C. Blanchard Blanchard Law, P.A. 1501 Belcher Road South Unit 2B Largo, FL 33771 Sutherland Holdings II LLC 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702

Brian Storman 13040 Gandy Blvd. N Saint Petersburg, FL 33702 Time Payment Corp. 16 NE Executive Park #200 Burlington, MA 01803

Dare 2B Different 2508 Bayfront Pkway Orlando, FL 32806

Donna Wright 12121 77th St. Largo, FL 33773

Gabriel Invest. LLC c/o Anthony Woodward 20727 Sterlington Dr Land O Lakes, FL 34638

GABRIEL INVESTMENTS, LLC 509 EAST JACKSON ST Tampa, FL 33602

Internal Revenue Service PO Box 7346 Philadelphia, PA 19101-7346

Kingswood Leasing 16 Pierce St. Suite 3 Dover, NH 03820

United States Bankruptcy Court Middle District of Florida

In re Old Tampa Bay Seafood Comp			se No.	
	Deb	otor(s) Ch	apter	
CORPO	RATE OWNERSHIP ST	FATEMENT (RULE 7	007.1)	
Pursuant to Federal Rule of Bankruptorecusal, the undersigned counsel for the following is a (are) corporation(s), or more of any class of the corporation 7007.1:	Old Tampa Bay Seafood Co, other than the debtor or a	Company, LLC in the aba governmental unit, that	ove ca t direct	aptioned action, certifies that ly or indirectly own(s) 10%
■ None [Check if applicable]				
May 26, 2016	/s/ Jake C. Bland	chard		
Date	Jake C. Blancha	rd		
		torney or Litigant Old Tampa Bay Seafood C	ompan	y, LLC
	Blanchard Law, 1501 Belcher Ro			
	Unit 2B			

727-531-7068 Fax:727-535-2086 jake@jakeblanchardlaw.com